e
:&

RIOH

INES
ERIRITR
KEH IR
HMR
FEREFITRE
XiRa
nEe
JESRHFR
S
Eey S1
BRI
BitHHEE

DRAGON INN CLUB

Steamed

Dim Sum basket

15.60

Black pearl ‘ha-gau] scallop dumplings, Siu Mai, vegetable dumplings (2pcs each)

Shanghai dumplings (8pcs)

Black pearl *ha-gau’ (3pcs)

Scallop dumplings (3pcs)

Prawn dumplings (3pcs)

Pork & prawn Siu Mai (4pcs)

Char-siu buns (3pcs)

Custard buns (3pcs)

Prawn & chive dumplings (3pcs)

Prawn & pork dumplings with peanuts (3pcs)
Glutinous rice with chicken & pork wrapped in lotus leaf
Vegetable dumplings (3pcs) v

Steamed chicken feet in black bean sauce

Steamed pork spare ribs with black bean sauce

Soup Dim Sum

K% (B3IEA/BEFET) Dumplings (Pork with pak choi or Seafood)

AR DS
RERRED

Prawns ravioli with chilli vinaigrette dressings

Pork & fish won ton in soup

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added

on your total bill.

14.50
8.80
8.80
6.80
7.00
7.80
7.80
7.00
7.00
6.00
5.80
5.60
5.60

12.00
9.20
6.80



YE

Deep Fried & Grilled

Z AR Sesame prawns 13.80
BREZ S N2z Crispy shredded radish 8.80
EEASS Crispy duck rolls 8.80
BEfE Deep fried crispy seafood rolls 8.80
=55 Vegetable spring rolls v 7.50
pV4 ST Char-siu puff pastry 5.80
HHem Dessert

IS5 Melted chocolate 9.00
VEEE Deep fried milk fritter 5.80
A= Mango pomelo sago dessert 4.50
PRAREEHA Mini egg tarts 8.80
il Ice jelly 2.80
[i:1) Noodles

Sk Singapore noodles 10.80
KEFRDE King prawn chow-mein 10.80
FrbH5a] Stir-fried beef ho fun 8.80
=Sy Beef chow-mein 8.80
pET) I Chicken chow-mein 8.80
ZSEkbmE Vegetable chow-mein 7.50

All our food is prepared in the kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergens are present and our menu descriptions
don't include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information for
food and drink is available upon request. Dishes containing fish may have small bones. Some of our dishes contain alcohol; please ask a
member of staff for further information.

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added
on your total bill.



