

## DRAGON INN CLUB

蒸	Steamed	
点心拼	Dim Sum basket  Black pearl 'ha-gau', scallop dumplings, Siu Mai, vegetable dumplings (2pcs eac	15.60 ch)
小笼包	Shanghai dumplings (8pcs)	14.50
黑珍珠虾饺	Black pearl 'ha-gau' (3pcs)	8.80
紫皮带子饺	Scallop dumplings (3pcs)	8.80
虾饺	Prawn dumplings (3pcs)	6.80
猪肉鲜虾烧麦	Pork & prawn Siu Mai (4pcs)	7.00
叉烧包	Char-siu buns (3pcs)	7.80
奶黄包	Custard buns (3pcs)	7.80
韭菜虾饺	Prawn & chive dumplings (3pcs)	7.00
潮州粉果	Prawn & pork dumplings with peanuts (3pcs)	7.00
糯米鸡	Glutinous rice with chicken & pork wrapped in lotus leaf	6.00
素菜餃	Vegetable dumplings (3pcs) <b>v</b>	5.80
豉汁凤爪	Steamed chicken feet in black bean sauce	5.60
豉汁排骨	Steamed pork spare ribs with black bean sauce	5.60
煮	Soup Dim Sum	
水饺 (白菜猪肉/海鲜虾) Dumplings (Pork with pak choi or Seafood)		12.00
红油抄手	Prawns ravioli with chilli vinaigrette dressings	9.20
紫菜云吞汤	Pork & fish won ton in soup	6.80

## 炸 **Deep Fried & Grilled** 芝麻虾 Sesame prawns 13.80 酥皮萝卜丝 Crispy shredded radish 8.80 香酥鸭卷 Crispy duck rolls 8.80 海鲜卷 Deep fried crispy seafood rolls 8.80 素春卷 Vegetable spring rolls v 7.50 叉烧酥 Char-siu puff pastry 5.80 甜品 **Dessert** 流心巧克力 Melted chocolate 9.00 炸鲜奶 Deep fried milk fritter 5.80 杨枝甘露 Mango pomelo sago dessert 4.50 迷你蛋挞 Mini egg tarts 8.80 冰粉 2.80 Ice jelly **Noodles** 面

10.80

10.80

8.80

8.80

8.80

7.50

星洲炒米

大虾炒面

干炒牛河

牛肉炒面

鸡肉炒面

杂菜炒面

Singapore noodles

King prawn chow-mein

Stir-fried beef ho fun

Chicken chow-mein

Vegetable chow-mein

Beef chow-mein

All our food is prepared in the kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergens are present and our menu descriptions don't include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information for food and drink is available upon request. Dishes containing fish may have small bones. Some of our dishes contain alcohol; please ask a member of staff for further information.